
                         Matt Hadler Invitational
                     Rotary Park, Menomonee Falls, WI
                   Hosted by Menomonee Falls High School
                                 9/11/2021
              ========== Girls Varsity TEAM SCORE ==========

  1.    30  Shorewood                                   (19:56.6  99:42.7 2:11.3)
==========================================================
  1      2  Isabella Lozier         12   18:52.6
  2      3  Annika Elliott          12   19:22.5
  3      5  Grace Optekar           12   19:49.4
  4      6  Louisa Fowler           11   20:34.3
  5     14  Kate Monahan            9    21:03.9
  6   ( 18) Amie Gronert            10   21:37.6
  7   ( 42) Anna Duensing           9    23:16.7

  2.    65  Waukesha West                               (21:03.9  105:19.2 2:24.7)
==========================================================
  1      4  Myra Stray              11   19:41.7
  2      8  Kiley Sereno            11   20:50.9
  3     15  Avina Elangovan         12   21:09.5
  4     17  Nicole Major            11   21:30.7
  5     21  Isabella Rotfeld        12   22:06.4
  6   ( 40) Kaitlyn Ulalisa         11   23:10.2

  3.   111  Franklin                                    (21:53.2  109:25.8 1:47.4)
==========================================================
  1     10  Reagan Svicek           10   20:52.3
  2     16  Hannah Ross             11   21:15.8
  3     24  Hana Smith              10   22:12.1
  4     28  Madison Stackhouse      12   22:25.9
  5     33  Jospehina Graetz        10   22:39.7
  6   ( 36) Ashley Kessen           9    22:50.5
  7   ( 37) Madison Gramblicka      10   23:01.4
  8   ( 38) Ella Lemke              10   23:04.6

  4.   115  Slinger                                     (21:44.4  108:42.0 3:50.3)
==========================================================
  1      1  Summer Schuster         11   18:48.9
  2     22  Abigael Walter          11   22:07.2
  3     29  Lauren Osborn           10   22:28.0
  4     31  Kacey Ott               12   22:38.7
  5     32  Ava Feilbach            12   22:39.2
  6   ( 39) Tatiana Maciolek        12   23:09.5

  5.   162  Fond du Lac                                 (22:47.9  113:59.1 2:00.9)
==========================================================
  1     20  Ally Schmitz            12   22:04.7
  2     25  Alyssa Giese            11   22:14.1
  3     26  Hannah Lee Uecker       10   22:22.0
  4     41  Olivia Bohn             12   23:12.7
  5     50  Sophie Schneider        12   24:05.6
  6   ( 51) Jaimie Deschand         12   24:06.1
  7   ( 54) Autumn Ogie             12   24:30.3

  6.   164  Menomonee Falls                             (22:38.9  113:14.4 2:33.7)
==========================================================
  1     13  Emily Grant             10   21:01.8
  2     19  Ava Sardina             11   21:51.0
  3     43  Emily Hughes            12   23:21.7
  4     44  Gracie Haensgen         11   23:24.4
  5     45  Kelci Wunschel          10   23:35.5
  6   ( 46) Olivia Tocco            12   23:51.6



  7   ( 47) Madison Dake            11   23:53.2
  8   ( 56) Ella Bill               10   25:13.4

  7.   168  Sussex Hamilton                             (22:55.2  114:36.0 4:50.7)
==========================================================
  1     11  Brooke Price            11   20:55.7
  2     12  Carly Elkin             10   20:59.5
  3     34  Maya Bell               12   22:45.5
  4     52  Samantha Seiler         10   24:08.9
  5     59  Kathryn Bruns           11   25:46.4
  6   ( 63) Leah Gonwa              9    26:10.7

  8.   196  West Bend East                              (23:22.2  116:51.0 4:27.5)
==========================================================
  1      7  Mackenzie Delaney       10   20:48.8
  2     35  Alexis Gugliotti        12   22:50.5
  3     48  Cassidy Scherzer        11   23:55.7
  4     49  Kaitlyn Gugliotti       10   23:59.7
  5     57  Hannah Taylor           10   25:16.3

  9.   214  Greendale                                   (23:58.3  119:51.5 5:28.7)
==========================================================
  1      9  Angie Oliveras          12   20:51.5
  2     27  Lauren Alenius          9    22:23.8
  3     53  Gabby Hergert           9    24:18.6
  4     61  Holly Siemers           9    25:57.4
  5     64  Maggie Rice             9    26:20.2
  6   ( 65) Savannah Bailey         12   26:44.4

 10.   226  Watertown                                   (24:13.6  121:07.9 3:42.2)
==========================================================
  1     23  Alaena Tobin            10   22:08.7
  2     30  Mikaylah Fessler        11   22:31.1
  3     55  Abigayle Congleton      9    25:06.6
  4     58  Meghan Hurtgen          12   25:30.6
  5     60  Marissa Bischoff        9    25:50.9
  6   ( 62) Miah Nelson             12   25:59.0
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                               Girls Varsity
Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname             Time    Pace     
===== ==== ================== ==== ==================== ======= ===== 
    1    1 Summer Schuster    11   Slinger              18:48.9  6:04 
    2    2 Isabella Lozier    12   Shorewood            18:52.6  6:05 
    3    3 Annika Elliott     12   Shorewood            19:22.5  6:15 
    4    4 Myra Stray         11   Waukesha West        19:41.7  6:21 
    5    5 Grace Optekar      12   Shorewood            19:49.4  6:23 
    6    6 Louisa Fowler      11   Shorewood            20:34.3  6:38 
    7    7 Mackenzie Delaney  10   West Bend East       20:48.8  6:42 
    8    8 Kiley Sereno       11   Waukesha West        20:50.9  6:43 
    9    9 Angie Oliveras     12   Greendale            20:51.5  6:43 
   10   10 Reagan Svicek      10   Franklin             20:52.3  6:44 
   11   11 Brooke Price       11   Sussex Hamilton      20:55.7  6:45 
   12   12 Carly Elkin        10   Sussex Hamilton      20:59.5  6:46 
   13   13 Emily Grant        10   Menomonee Falls      21:01.8  6:47 
   14   14 Kate Monahan       9    Shorewood            21:03.9  6:47 
   15   15 Avina Elangovan    12   Waukesha West        21:09.5  6:49 
   16   16 Hannah Ross        11   Franklin             21:15.8  6:51 
   17   17 Nicole Major       11   Waukesha West        21:30.7  6:56 
   18   18 Amie Gronert       10   Shorewood            21:37.6  6:58 
   19      Ava McLaughlin     10   Grafton              21:40.5  6:59 
   20   19 Ava Sardina        11   Menomonee Falls      21:51.0  7:02 
   21      Evelyn Schmit      10   Grafton              21:55.1  7:04 
   22   20 Ally Schmitz       12   Fond du Lac          22:04.7  7:07 
   23   21 Isabella Rotfeld   12   Waukesha West        22:06.4  7:07 
   24   22 Abigael Walter     11   Slinger              22:07.2  7:08 
   25   23 Alaena Tobin       10   Watertown            22:08.7  7:08 
   26   24 Hana Smith         10   Franklin             22:12.1  7:09 
   27   25 Alyssa Giese       11   Fond du Lac          22:14.1  7:10 
   28   26 Hannah Lee Uecker  10   Fond du Lac          22:22.0  7:12 
   29   27 Lauren Alenius     9    Greendale            22:23.8  7:13 
   30   28 Madison Stackhouse 12   Franklin             22:25.9  7:14 
   31   29 Lauren Osborn      10   Slinger              22:28.0  7:14 
   32   30 Mikaylah Fessler   11   Watertown            22:31.1  7:15 
   33   31 Kacey Ott          12   Slinger              22:38.7  7:18 
   34   32 Ava Feilbach       12   Slinger              22:39.2  7:18 
   35   33 Jospehina Graetz   10   Franklin             22:39.7  7:18 
   36   34 Maya Bell          12   Sussex Hamilton      22:45.5  7:20 
   37   35 Alexis Gugliotti   12   West Bend East       22:50.5  7:22 
   38   36 Ashley Kessen      9    Franklin             22:50.5  7:22 
   39   37 Madison Gramblicka 10   Franklin             23:01.4  7:25 
   40   38 Ella Lemke         10   Franklin             23:04.6  7:26 
   41   39 Tatiana Maciolek   12   Slinger              23:09.5  7:28 
   42   40 Kaitlyn Ulalisa    11   Waukesha West        23:10.2  7:28 
   43   41 Olivia Bohn        12   Fond du Lac          23:12.7  7:29 
   44      Maddy Wille        12   Grafton              23:13.9  7:29 
   45   42 Anna Duensing      9    Shorewood            23:16.7  7:30 
   46   43 Emily Hughes       12   Menomonee Falls      23:21.7  7:32 
   47   44 Gracie Haensgen    11   Menomonee Falls      23:24.4  7:33 
   48   45 Kelci Wunschel     10   Menomonee Falls      23:35.5  7:36 
   49   46 Olivia Tocco       12   Menomonee Falls      23:51.6  7:41 
   50   47 Madison Dake       11   Menomonee Falls      23:53.2  7:42 
Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com
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Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname             Time    Pace     
===== ==== ================== ==== ==================== ======= ===== 
   51   48 Cassidy Scherzer   11   West Bend East       23:55.7  7:43 
   52   49 Kaitlyn Gugliotti  10   West Bend East       23:59.7  7:44 
   53   50 Sophie Schneider   12   Fond du Lac          24:05.6  7:46 
   54   51 Jaimie Deschand    12   Fond du Lac          24:06.1  7:46 
   55   52 Samantha Seiler    10   Sussex Hamilton      24:08.9  7:47 
   56   53 Gabby Hergert      9    Greendale            24:18.6  7:50 
   57   54 Autumn Ogie        12   Fond du Lac          24:30.3  7:54 
   58   55 Abigayle Congleton 9    Watertown            25:06.6  8:05 
   59   56 Ella Bill          10   Menomonee Falls      25:13.4  8:08 
   60   57 Hannah Taylor      10   West Bend East       25:16.3  8:09 
   61   58 Meghan Hurtgen     12   Watertown            25:30.6  8:13 
   62   59 Kathryn Bruns      11   Sussex Hamilton      25:46.4  8:18 
   63   60 Marissa Bischoff   9    Watertown            25:50.9  8:20 
   64   61 Holly Siemers      9    Greendale            25:57.4  8:22 
   65   62 Miah Nelson        12   Watertown            25:59.0  8:22 
   66   63 Leah Gonwa         9    Sussex Hamilton      26:10.7  8:26 
   67   64 Maggie Rice        9    Greendale            26:20.2  8:29 
   68   65 Savannah Bailey    12   Greendale            26:44.4  8:37 
Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com


